
Date Start Len Venue Year Subjects

Monday 14 June 09:55 45 minutes Classroom Year 9 English Reading

Tuesday 15 June 12:05 1 hr   Arena Year 9 Science

Wednesday 16 June 09:00 45 minutes Arena Year 9 French

Wednesday 16 June 09:00 45 minutes Arena Year 9 Spanish

Wednesday 16 June 09:00 45 minutes Arena Year 9 German

Wednesday 16 June 10:15 1 hr 30 Arena Year 8 History

Thursday 17 June 12:35 45 minutes Arena Year 7 Spanish

Thursday 17 June 12:35 45 minutes Arena Year 7 French

Thursday 17 June 13:55 45 minutes Arena Year 9 English Writing

Friday 18 June 11:10 1 hr 30 Arena Year 9 History

Friday 18 June 13:40 45 minutes Classroom Year 8 English Reading

Monday 21 June 12:35 1 hr   Classroom Year 7 Science

Tuesday 22 June 08:50 1 hr   Arena Year 9 Geography

Tuesday 22 June 12:35 45 minutes Arena Year 7 English Reading

Tuesday 22 June 13:55 1 hr   Classroom Year 8 Geography

Wednesday 23 June 11:15 1 hr 30 Arena Year 9 Maths

Wednesday 23 June 13:55 1 hr   Arena Year 8 Science

Thursday 24 June 10:15 1 hr 30 Arena Year 7 Geography

Thursday 24 June 12:35 45 minutes Arena Year 8 English Writing

Friday 25 June 10:05 1 hr 30 Arena Year 7 Maths

Friday 25 June 13:00 1 hr 30 Arena Year 8 Maths

Tuesday 29 June 10:15 1 hr 30 Arena Year 7 History

Tuesday 29 June 12:35 45 minutes Arena Year 8 French

Tuesday 29 June 12:35 45 minutes Arena Year 8 Spanish

KS3 End of Year Tests


